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Back Panel (Premier/JIC Series Non-Metallic) 16X14 Aluminum

Aluminum back panel for the Classic, Premier and JIC line of enclosures.

General
Material

Series

Type

UPC

Dimensions
Height
Weight

Width

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

UL Listed

Logistics

Carton Quantity

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Non-Me...

Aluminum
Premier

« Classic
« JIC

Back Panel

786725858040

16 in

0.24 Ib

14 in

CSA
UL

TEA

6/10/2019



